
Alicia Kennedy, West Division AE
alicia.kennedy@mrcooper.com
Mauricio Perez, West Division AE
mauricio.perez@mrcooper.com
Gabe Medrano, West Division AE
gabriel.medrano@mrcooper.com
Nancy Considine, West Division AR
nancy.considine@mrcooper.com

Devon Bevis, SVP
National Sales & East Division Manager
devon.bevis@mrcooper.com
Jim Cole, VP
West Division Manager
jim.cole@mrcooper.com

Jason Lucas, East Division AE
jason.lucas@mrcooper.com
Tolly Spence, East Division AE
tolly.spence@mrcooper.com
Tom Boles, East Division AE
tom.boles@mrcooper.com
Katie Moye, East Division AE
katie.moye@mrcooper.com
Jake Mashburn, East Division AR
jake.mashburn@mrcooper.com

B2B Sales Team Coverage & Contacts


